Total Type of Construction

for period ending April 01, 2015-April 30, 2015

Type of Construction

Commercial
COMM MECHANICAL
COMM PLUMBING
COMMERCIAL ADDITION
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL
COMMERCIAL EXCAVATION
COMMERCIAL FENCE
COMMERCIAL FOOTING/FOUNDATION
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOFING
COMMERCIAL SEWER TAP
COMMERCIAL SIGN
COMMERCIAL TOWERS
FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM
NEW COMMERCIAL

Residential
PERMITS RENEWED
RES MECHANICAL
RES PLUMBING
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL CARPORT
RESIDENTIAL CURB CUTS
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION
RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL EXCAVATION
RESIDENTIAL FENCE
RESIDENTIAL FOOTING/FOUNDATION
RESIDENTIAL MANUFACTURED HOME
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF
RESIDENTIAL SEWER TAP
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL STORAGE
RESIDENTIAL SWIMMING POOL
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45,000.00
9,000.00
75,000.00
105,600.00
3,000.00
48,000.00
100,000.00
75,000.00
102,551.00
1,500.00
31,270.00
20,000.00
1,500.00
1,144,700.00
1,762,121.00

0.00
63,000.00
60,000.00

297,099.00
5,100.00
11,000.00
2,500.00
6,600.00
105,000.00
15,000.00
19,300.00
10,700.00
227,148.00
62,900.00
194,908.00
13,500.00
6,927,800.00
58,736.00
165,400.00
8,245,691.00

10,007,812.00

3,651.00
617.00
390.00

5,526.00
270.00

10.00
320.00
384.00
460.00
280.00
145.00
216.00

30.00

2,276.40

14,575.40

30.00
3,650.00
1,520.00
1,300.00

100.00

35.00

40.00

55.00
3,946.00

350.00
110.00
110.00
420.00
590.00
2,010.00
3,530.00
14,680.00
390.00
700.00
33,566.00

48,141.40



