## Total Type of Construction

for period ending April 01, 2015-April 30, 2015

Type of Construction		# of Permits		
Commercial				
COMM MECHANICAL	С	30	45,000.00	3,651.00
COMM PLUMBING	Č	6	9,000.00	617.00
COMMERCIAL ADDITION	C	2	75,000.00	390.00
COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL	С	41	105,600.00	5,526.00
COMMERCIAL EXCAVATION	С	2	3,000.00	270.00
COMMERCIAL FENCE	C C C	1	48,000.00	10.00
COMMERCIAL FOOTING/FOUNDATION	С	1	100,000.00	320.00
COMMERCIAL REMODEL	С	1	75,000.00	384.00
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOFING	С	3	102,551.00	460.00
COMMERCIAL SEWER TAP	С	1	1,500.00	280.00
COMMERCIAL SIGN	С	3	31,270.00	145.00
COMMERCIAL TOWERS	С	2	20,000.00	216.00
FIRE EXTINGUISHING SYSTEM	С	1	1,500.00	30.00
NEW COMMERCIAL	С	2	1,144,700.00	2,276.40
		96	1,762,121.00	14,575.40
Residential				
PERMITS RENEWED	R	2	0.00	30.00
RES MECHANICAL	R	42	63,000.00	3,650.00
RES PLUMBING	R	40	60,000.00	1,520.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	R	14	297,099.00	1,300.00
RESIDENTIAL CARPORT	R	4	5,100.00	100.00
RESIDENTIAL CURB CUTS	R	2	11,000.00	35.00
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION	R	1	2,500.00	40.00
RESIDENTIAL DRIVEWAY	R	3_	6,600.00	55.00
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	R	75	105,000.00	3,946.00
RESIDENTIAL EXCAVATION	R	10	15,000.00	350.00
RESIDENTIAL FENCE	R	11	19,300.00	110.00
RESIDENTIAL FOOTING/FOUNDATION	R	2	10,700.00	110.00
RESIDENTIAL MANUFACTURED HOME	R	6	227,148.00	420.00
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	R	12	62,900.00	590.00
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	R	21	194,908.00	2,010.00
RESIDENTIAL SEWER TAP	R	9	13,500.00	3,530.00
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY	R	31	6,927,800.00	14,680.00
RESIDENTIAL STORAGE	R	5	58,736.00	390.00
RESIDENTIAL SWIMMING POOL	R	3	165,400.00	700.00
		293	8,245,691.00	33,566.00
		389	10,007,812.00	48,141.40